West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Counties
Barbour County
Boone County
Braxton County
Fayette County

Grant County

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Greenbrier County

Harrison County
Kanawha County
Lincoln County
Logan County
McDowell County
Marion County
Marshall County
Mercer County

Mingo County

Monongalia County

Nicholas County
Ohio County
Raleigh County
Taylor County
Upshur County

Wayne County

Coal County Reallocation
Severance Tax Distribution

April 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015

Amount
23,654.13
281,280.97
11,786.53
26,252.77
43,572.41
20,249.49
4,078.62
182,785.04
60,929.12
208,340.66
64,227.22
255,773.98
437,505.18
3,455.59
115,590.92
91,357.78
29,724.57
95,927.40
148,358.82
63,884.44
15,054.52

20,254.12

Distributed July 27, 2015



West Virginia State John D. Perdue
Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Counties Amount
Webster County -

Wyoming County 77,977.78
Total 2,282,022.06

Coal County Reallocation

Severance Tax Distribution April 1, 2015 through June 30, 2015 Distributed July 27, 2015
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