

Counties	<u>Amount</u>
Barbour County	23,654.13
Boone County	281,280.97
Braxton County	11,786.53
Fayette County	26,252.77
Grant County	43,572.41
Greenbrier County	20,249.49
Harrison County	4,078.62
Kanawha County	182,785.04
Lincoln County	60,929.12
Logan County	208,340.66
McDowell County	64,227.22
Marion County	255,773.98
Marshall County	437,505.18
Mercer County	3,455.59
Mingo County	115,590.92
Monongalia County	91,357.78
Nicholas County	29,724.57
Ohio County	95,927.40
Raleigh County	148,358.82
Taylor County	63,884.44
Upshur County	15,054.52
Wayne County	20,254.12





CountiesAmountWebster County-Wyoming County77,977.78Total2,282,022.06